2024 Nevada Safety Professional of the Year Nomination Form

Sponsored by the Nevada Trucking Association

Being a safety professional is a demanding yet fulfilling job. Safety is one of the a top priorities in the trucking industry and the men and women that are involved in the safety department of a company deserve gratitude, respect and appreciation.

This award is presented each year to an individual that has demonstrated their expertise and commitment as it relates to safety operations in a trucking company. Nominations are open to any company that is a member of the Nevada Trucking Association. One Safety Professional will be selected from all the nominees and will be named the 2024 Nevada Safety Professional of the Year.

Please contact Patti at 720-560-3957 with questions.

Nominee Name:	Company Name:	
Mailing Address:	City / State / Zip:	
# Years with Company:		
Company DOT Number:		
Nominator Name:	Company:	
Nominator Email:	Phone:	

Return Completed Forms To:

Mail: Nevada Trucking Association / 8745 Technology Way, Unit E / Reno, NV 89521

Email: patti@nevadatrucking.com

All forms must be received no later than 4:30pm on March 15, 2024.

Required Documents		
Nominator Statement Statement why the Nominee deserves to be chosen as the Safety Professional of the Year. Please include nominee's qualifications, experience and performance along with why you are nominating them for this award. This should be written by a company official NOT the nominee. You can attach this as a separate letter.		
Training Courses & Professional Curriculum Completed:		
Special Recognition and Awards:		
Company and Community Activities (ie. Safety committees, state/national organizations, lodges/church, volunteering)		
Other Required Information: - Attach to application: SMS History Scores over past 12-24 months Accident & injury logs for 2023 Programs built by safety professional Letters of recommendation / citations / awards & certificates		